G-8097-LM44E1-T

Ametis Collection

Ametis M-Series Stop/Volume Control Valve
Trim with Handle

GIR

F 1

Caratteristiche del
prodotto

Finiture disponibili

Nero_Architectural Black™

¢ Single metal handle

e Decorative trim plate

e Use with G-8076 Stop/Volume
Control rough valve with Pass-
Through or G-8077
Stop/Volume Control rough
valve

e To complete package, you
must order rough valve

Conformita al codice

Nero_Architectural Black™
Nero opaco

Nero opaco

Cromo Lucido

Bianco

Bianco

* Finitura ordine speciale: richiedere
disponibilita

* ADA

4-5/18"
wall max. (110mm)

1-15/16"
(49mm)

2-9/16"
65mm)

?

1-1/4"
(32mm)

1/4"
(6,6mm

Rough - G-8076

3-3/8"
wall min. (85mm)

M40 x 1.5

2-13/16"
{(72mm)
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www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723

senza preawviso. Revisionato il 09/2023


http://www.tcpdf.org

